PSY 4100 Lectures Fall 2006
Monday November 13 10.15-12.00

Topic:



Information meeting

Faculty:


Pål Kraft


Room: 



Seminarrom 3

Tuesday November 14 10.15-12.00

Topic:



Self-regulation 1
Faculty:


Pål Kraft


Room: 



Seminarrom 3

Wednesday November 15 10.15-12.00

Topic:



Health belief model
Faculty:


Jostein Rise


Room: 



Seminarrom 3

Monday November 20 10.15-12.00

Topic:



Protection motivation theory
Faculty:


Jostein Rise


Room: 



Seminarrom 3

Tuesday November 21 10.15-12.00

Topic:



Self-regulation 2
Faculty:


Pål Kraft


Room: 



Seminarrom 3

Wednesday November 22 10.15-12.00

Topic:



Social cognitive theory
Faculty:


Pål Kraft


Room: 



Seminarrom 3

Monday November 27 10.15-12.00

Topic:



Theory of planned behaviour
Faculty:


Jostein Rise


Room: 



Seminarrom 3

Tuesday November 28 10.15-12.00

Topic:



Stage theories
Faculty:


Pål Kraft


Room: 



Seminarrom 3

Wednesday November 29 10.15-12.00

Topic:



Self-regulation 3
Faculty:


Pål Kraft


Room: 



Seminarrom 3
Monday December 4 10.15-12.00

Topic:



Self-regulation 4: Implementaion intentions
Faculty:


Jostein Rise


Room: 



Seminarrom 3

Tuesday December 5 10.15-12.00

Topic:



Self-regulation 5: Delay of gratification

Faculty:


Velibor Bobo Kovac


Room: 



Seminarrom 3

Wednesday December 6 10.15-12.00

Topic:



Self-regulation 6: Self-regulation in perspective

Faculty:


Velibor Bobo Kovac


Room: 



Seminarrom 3

Friday December 15 09.00-12.00
Topic:



Exam

Room:



Felleslesesal B, Eilert Sundts hus

Faculty
Pål Kraft: pal.kraft@psykologi.uio.no
Jostein Rise: jr@sirus.no
Velibor Bobo Kovac: vbk@sirus.no
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